
2019121 Gauteng Central Seniors
Men's Singles Over 50

Main Draw
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2

TSA691054 GN

A1

[1] Bradley BRAZINGTON

BYE

3

4
TSA651051 GC

A2

BYE

Richard  JOHNSON

5

6

TSA671051 GC

A3

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

BYE

7

8
TSA680046 GC

A4

BYE

Torbjorn OTTESEN

9

10

TSA680061 GC

A5

[3/4] Chris SOCHANSKI

BYE

11

12
TSA661084 FS

A6

BYE

Etienne MARAIS

13

14

TSA691068 GC

A7

Dragos DOBRESCU

BYE

15

16
TSA650085 GN

A8

BYE

[6] Geoph LEDWABA

17

18

TSA660054 GC

A9

[5] Alec GALANAKIS

BYE

19

20

TSA670122

TSA661044

GN

GE

Shane JOOSTE

CORRIE  VAN DER BIJL 6-2, 6-3

21

22

TSA661163 FS

A11

Giovanni BONA

BYE

23

24
TSA650148 GC

A12

BYE

[3/4] Michael  LASCH

25

26

TSA690062 GN

A13

Werner SCHOLTZ

BYE

27

28

TSA661077

TSA671022

GN

GC

Lloyd BIRRELL 

Nenad CVETKOVIC 6-4, 6-3

29

30

TSA690145

TSA680116

GE

GN

Robin BALOYI

Bashier OMAR-MAZON Walkover

31

32
TSA691048 GN

A16

BYE

[2] Johan CONRADIE

[1] Bradley BRAZINGTON

Richard  JOHNSON

6-4, 6-4

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

Torbjorn OTTESEN

7-6, 7-6

[3/4] Chris SOCHANSKI

Etienne MARAIS

6-1, 6-1

Dragos DOBRESCU

[6] Geoph LEDWABA

6-4, 6-4

[5] Alec GALANAKIS

CORRIE  VAN DER BIJL

6-0, 6-0

Giovanni BONA

[3/4] Michael  LASCH

6-2, 6-0

Werner SCHOLTZ

Nenad CVETKOVIC

6-2, 6-2

Robin BALOYI

[2] Johan CONRADIE

6-0, 6-3

[1] Bradley BRAZINGTON

Torbjorn OTTESEN

6-3, 3-6, 6-3

[3/4] Chris SOCHANSKI

[6] Geoph LEDWABA

2-6, 6-2, 7-5

[5] Alec GALANAKIS

[3/4] Michael  LASCH

6-3, 4-6, 6-3

Werner SCHOLTZ

[2] Johan CONRADIE

6-1, 6-4

[1] Bradley BRAZINGTON

[6] Geoph LEDWABA

6-3, 6-4

[3/4] Michael  LASCH

[2] Johan CONRADIE

6-3, 6-4

[1] Bradley BRAZINGTON

[2] Johan CONRADIE

6-2, 6-2

[2] Johan CONRADIE

[6] Geoph LEDWABA

[3/4] Michael  LASCH 6-3, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[3] Michael  LASCH



Torbjorn OTTESEN

[3/4] Chris SOCHANSKI 6-3, 6-4

[5] Alec GALANAKIS

Werner SCHOLTZ 6-1, 6-0

Torbjorn OTTESEN

[5] Alec GALANAKIS

6-1, 1-6, 11-9

5/6 Playoff

[5] Alec GALANAKIS

[3/4] Chris SOCHANSKI

Werner SCHOLTZ 6-4, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

[4] Chris SOCHANSKI

Richard  JOHNSON

RICHARD ROOTHMAN 6-0, 6-2

Etienne MARAIS

Dragos DOBRESCU 6-3, 6-4

CORRIE  VAN DER BIJL

Giovanni BONA 6-1, 6-3

Nenad CVETKOVIC

Robin BALOYI Walkover

Richard  JOHNSON

Dragos DOBRESCU

6-3, 6-0

Giovanni BONA

Robin BALOYI

Walkover

Richard  JOHNSON

Giovanni BONA

6-0, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Richard  JOHNSON

F1

Dragos DOBRESCU

BYE

11/12 Playoff

Dragos DOBRESCU

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

Etienne MARAIS Walkover

CORRIE  VAN DER BIJL

Nenad CVETKOVIC Walkover

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

CORRIE  VAN DER BIJL

6-0, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

H1

Etienne MARAIS

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Etienne MARAIS



I1

BYE

BYE

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

BYE

BYE

I5

BYE

Shane JOOSTE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Lloyd BIRRELL 

I8

BYE

BYE

I9

BYE

BYE

I10

BYE

BYE

I11

Shane JOOSTE

BYE

I12

Lloyd BIRRELL 

BYE

I13

BYE

BYE

Shane JOOSTE

Lloyd BIRRELL 

6-1, 6-1

I15

BYE

Lloyd BIRRELL 

17/18 Playoff

Lloyd BIRRELL 

J1

BYE

Shane JOOSTE

19/20 Playoff

Shane JOOSTE

K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

BYE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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